

CS No. 2073/16

31-5-2017

Present : Sh. Raj Kamal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. S.K.Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff filed evidence/affidavit of plaintiff Ms. Geeta Tyagi and list of witnesses. Copy supplied.

Ld. Counsel for defendant filed an application U/O 7 Rule 11 (d) CPC, an application U/O 1 Rule 10 for striking of name of Defendant no. 2 & 3 and application U/O 14 Rule 5 CPC for framing of additional issues.

Put up for reply to the aforesaid application and argument on application U/O 7 Rule 11 (d) for 03-10-2017.

(RAVINDER SINGH)
Addl. District Judge
SHAH/KKD/DELHI
31-5-2017