

CS No. 2073/16

Geeta Tyagi vs Satya Prakash Sharma

24.11.2018

Present: Sh. C.S.S. Tomar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Kumar Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for
defendants.

Arguments on behalf of both the parties heard on
pending application u/o 7 Rule 11 CPC.

Put up for orders / clarifications on 09.01.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)

Additional District Judge-01
(Shahdara)Karkardooma
Courts, Delhi/24.11.2018