

CS no. 2073/2016

09/01/2019

Pr.:- None for plaintiff.

D-1 in person.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications on 29/01/2019.

(VINEET KUMAR)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 09/01/2019.