

CS No. 2073/16

13.03.2019

Present:- Sh. C.S.S. Tomar, counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications on 09.04.2019.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD, Delhi/13.03.2019