

CS no. 2073/2016

Geeta Tyagi V/s. Satya Prakash Sharma and ors.

09/04/2019

Pr.:- Sh.C.S. S. Tomar, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sunil Kumar Arora, counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2.

Arguments on defendant's application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC heard.

Case file perused.

Put up for orders on 23/05/2019.

(VINEET KUMAR)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 09/04/2019.