

20 CS 2073/16

GEETA TYAGI Vs. SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA

18.04.2026
AT 02:27 PM

Present: Sh. C.S.S. Tomar, Sh. Yash Thakur and Sh. Naveen
Kumar, Ld. Counsels for plaintiff
Sh. Sunil Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for defendant
through VC.
Defendant in person.

Final arguments heard.

Put up for pronouncement of judgment on

08.06.2026.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
18.04.2026