

22 CS 2073/16

GEETA TYAGI Vs. SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA

28.07.2026

At 4:38pm

Present: None for plaintiff.

Defendant in person (appeared at 1:26pm).

The Undersigned was busy in attending the Mass Community Awareness Program “FAMILIARISATION” which was scheduled for today at 2:00pm till 3:40pm vide circular No.1155-1667/Admn.(East)/KKD/Delhi, therefore, no time left for judgment.

Put up for judgment on **29.07.2026**.

(Deepanker Mohan)

District Judge-04

Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi

28.07.2026